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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brayton Williams611
Harpeth

13.300 12.800 12.00013.300 12.80012.600 76.800
3 1 1T 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Ethan Boder603
GYM TEK

12.100 11.200 14.20013.300 11.50012.400 74.700
11T 5 1T 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Robbie Allen607
Harpeth

12.300 11.500 12.30011.900 10.20012.400 70.600
9 3 3 3 4T 8T 3 

3 

Kentaro Komazawa621
Wimbleton Gymnastics

14.200 10.600 11.40010.400 11.40011.800 69.800
2 8T 12 9T 8 4 4 

4 

Christian Brackin604
GYM TEK

13.200 11.000 12.60011.200 10.30010.800 69.100
4T 7 6T 2 11 7 5 

5 

Alex Collette615
Ss

13.000 10.600 11.40011.700 10.20011.900 68.800
6 8T 4 9T 7 8T 6 

6 

Jack Kimmel613
Masters

12.400 10.200 11.5009.700 11.30012.000 67.100
8 11 13 7T 6 5 7 

7 

Silvano Mazzu609
Harpeth

11.200 11.100 10.40011.200 10.00012.600 66.500
13 6 6T 13T 2T 11 8 

8 

Matthew Bray614
Ss

11.000 9.300 11.80011.100 11.00011.600 65.800
14 13 9T 6 9 6 9 

9 

Wyatt Skarren617
Tatarus Gymnastics

13.200 9.500 10.40011.600 9.50011.500 65.700
4T 12 5 13T 10 12 10 

10 

Adam Wooten612
Harpeth

14.700 11.900 11.500__.___ 10.10013.000 61.200
1 2 14T 7T 1 10 11 

11 

Andrew Campen605
GYM TEK

12.700 0.000 10.80010.600 6.10010.200 50.400
7 15 11 12 13 13 12 

12 

Adler Bain602
GYM TEK

0.000 11.400 11.90011.100 0.00010.600 45.000
15 4 9T 5 12 14T 13 

13 

Matthew Bardoner619
TAG

12.200 10.400 11.00011.200 __.___0.000 44.800
10 10 6T 11 14T 14T 14 

14 

Jason Abreu618
TAG

12.100 4.000 0.0000.000 11.5000.000 27.600
11T 14 14T 15 14T 2T 15 

15 
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